
Romantic room decoration
Special flower arrangement, flower 
petals on the floor and a plate of 
fruits with chocolate

Flower arrangement

$165

$90

Assorted cheese platter 
With a bottle of prosecco

Chocolate covered strawberries
8 Units

Cheese platter

Fruit chocolate platter

Chocolate truffles
8 Units

$120

$40

$55

$15

$45

SPECIAL
AMENITIES

Taxes are not included
23% tax

Taxes are not included
13% tax



Romantic private dinner
An exclusive dinner in a private 
bungalow where a chef and a server 
caters to the couple

$300

Three course dinner
Includes all our restaurants 
except ‘Amor Loco’. 
Does not include beverages

Cooking classes

Mixology classes

Coffee tasting

Rum tasting

$85

$90

$90

$45

$85

Taxes are not included
23% tax, prices per person

Taxes are not included
23% tax, prices per couple

CULINARY
EXPERIENCES


